
Rosary Cathedral Parish – Journey of Faith 

 

Religious Education Schedule 2022-2023 

 

Date Time Session – Semester One 

Sun, Sept 18, 2022 8:45-9:50AM 1 – opening day 

Sun, Sept 25 8:45-9:50AM 2 

Sun, Oct 2 8:45-9:50AM 3 

Sun, Oct 9 8:45-9:50AM 4 

Sun, Oct 16 8:45-9:50AM 5 

Sun, Oct 23 8:45-9:50AM 6 

Sun, Oct 30 8:45-9:50AM 7 

Sun, Nov 6 8:45-9:50AM 8 

Sun, Nov 13 8:45-9:50AM 9 

Sun, Nov 20 8:45-9:50AM 10 

Sun, Nov 27  No Class – Thanksgiving Break 

Sun, Dec 4 8:45-9:50AM 11 

Sun, Dec 11 8:45-9:50AM 12 

Sun, Dec 18  No Class – Christmas Break 

Sun, Dec 25  No Class – Christmas Break 

Sun, Jan 1, 2023  No Class – Christmas Break 

 

 

Date Time Session – Semester Two 

Sun, Jan 8, 2023 8:45-9:50AM 1 

Sun, Jan 15  No Class 

Sun, Jan 22 8:45-9:50AM 2 

Sun, Jan 29 8:45-9:50AM 3 

Sun, Feb 5 8:45-9:50AM 4 

Sun, Feb 12 8:45-9:50AM 5 

Sun, Feb 19  No Class 

Sun, Feb 26 8:45-9:50AM 6 – 1st S of Lent 

Sun, March 5 8:45-9:50AM 7 

Sun, March 12 8:45-9:50AM 8 

Sun, March 19 8:45-9:50AM 9 

Sun, March 26 8:45-9:50AM 10 

Sun, April 2 – Palm Sunday  No Class (attend Mass) 

Sun, Apr 9 – Easter  No Class 

Sun, Apr 16  8:45-9:50AM 11 

Sun, Apr 23 8:45-9:50AM 12 

Sun, Apr 30 8:45-9:50AM 13 

 


